
Sl  no  CAP ID Name

1 CAP23UG567864 KARTHIKA V

2 CAP23UG516867 AKSHAY N

3 CAP23UG583656 GOPIKA . K . J

4 CAP23UG600582 AKSHAY. A.M

5 CAP23UG599896

BADUSHA ABDUL 

RAHMAN

6 CAP23UG587153 THILAK S S

Govt.Victoria College ,Palakkad

UG Admission 2023

 BA HINDI PH STUDENTS LIST



Sl  no  CAP ID Name

1 CAP23UG516076 DEVIKA D

2 CAP23UG567619 MALAVIKA. M

3 CAP23UG567034 AKSHAYA.M

4 CAP23UG590164
SHYAM 

KRISHNAN A

5 CAP23UG526543
MOHAMMED 

NOWFAL A

6 CAP23UG516867 AKSHAY N

Govt.Victoria College ,Palakkad

UG Admission 2023

BCOM HONOURS  PH STUDENTS LIST



Sl  no  CAP ID Name

1 CAP23UG516076 DEVIKA D

2 CAP23UG518656 ARUNDATHY E T

3 CAP23UG509200 GAUTAM G KRISHNA

4 CAP23UG549622 ASHIK M S

5 CAP23UG520760 ABUTHAHIR P

6 CAP23UG581542 ABHINAVKRISHNA K A

7 CAP23UG600882 MADHAV VENUGOPAL

8 CAP23UG517187 SNEHA . K.V

9 CAP23UG592249 ROYES FRANCIS

10 CAP23UG542420 R SREERAJ

11 CAP23UG564690 MOHAMMED ANFAS A

12 CAP23UG590290 NASEEF P

13 CAP23UG596083 SAHAD MUNAVIR O

14 CAP23UG596310 SARATHKUMAR R

15 CAP23UG577431 VINSLAT WILSON

16 CAP23UG583692 ALAN N

Govt.Victoria College ,Palakkad

UG Admission 2023

BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE PH STUDENTS LIST



17 CAP23UG560475 VISHNU. N



Sl  no  CAP ID Name

1 CAP23UG594305 NAJAH.U

2 CAP23UG515281 MUHAMMED NADIR

3 CAP23UG567619 MALAVIKA. M

4 CAP23UG578873 FATHIMATH SANA K

5 CAP23UG537127 ANAGHA V V

6 CAP23UG567034 AKSHAYA.M

7 CAP23UG609195 SANTHOSH K P

8 CAP23UG591197 ASIYA T.M.

9 CAP23UG567339 ADILSHAN AKBAR.P

10 CAP23UG600666 CHAITHRA G

11 CAP23UG581206 FATHIMA HANEENA.P T

12 CAP23UG526543 MOHAMMED NOWFAL A

13 CAP23UG611420 ARYA B

14 CAP23UG583656 GOPIKA . K . J

15 CAP23UG593715 JAYAPRAKASH S

16 CAP23UG587029 AKASH M A

17 CAP23UG517087 ANASOOYA K

18 CAP23UG522670 BHAVYA.B

19 CAP23UG516867 AKSHAY N

20 CAP23UG609155 MUHAMMED SHAFI .P

Govt.Victoria College ,Palakkad

UG Admission 2023

 BA ECONOMICS PH STUDENTS LIST



21 CAP23UG522734 ASWATHY P

22 CAP23UG590290 NASEEF P

23 CAP23UG600582 AKSHAY. A.M

24 CAP23UG582006 NAYAN N

25 CAP23UG545103 NANDHANA.P.K

26 CAP23UG554443 SREEKUTTAN . S

27 CAP23UG564690 MOHAMMED ANFAS A

28 CAP23UG588882 AROMAL M A

29 CAP23UG524358 SIDHARTH . S

30 CAP23UG539504 ASWATHY K S

31 CAP23UG563032 NAVEEN KUMAR.S

32 CAP23UG553381 PRANAV V

33 CAP23UG522954 GOWTHAM S

34 CAP23UG580377 ADHITHYAN N

35 CAP23UG577264 R . GUNA

36 CAP23UG509586 YUVARAJ T S

37 CAP23UG530910 APARNA K

38 CAP23UG543667 AHALYA . S

39 CAP23UG606737 AKSHAYA S

40 CAP23UG588452 JADEERA

41 CAP23UG589773 DILSHA S

42 CAP23UG517172 RAHUL MENON. A

43 CAP23UG562072 SHIBIL. P

44 CAP23UG606680 HARIKUTTAN M



45 CAP23UG523453 ANISHMA R

46 CAP23UG510933 ASWANI . S

47 CAP23UG555195 AAMIR SUHAIL. H

48 CAP23UG534934 SARIKA .S

49 CAP23UG599033 ADHYA T

50 CAP23UG599896 BADUSHA ABDUL RAHMAN

51 CAP23UG591497 SUMI P

52 CAP23UG539054 ANJALI S

53 CAP23UG567915 SHANOOP S

54 CAP23UG587715 VISHNUPRASAD R

55 CAP23UG584294 ASHIF A

56 CAP23UG571247 AKSHAY. M

57 CAP23UG523826 MALIK IBRAHIM .M.S



Sl  no  CAP ID Name

1 CAP23UG540870 FATHIMA P M

2 CAP23UG551303 NARMADA RAVI P

3 CAP23UG595568 MELIZA MARIA JISHU

4 CAP23UG509200 GAUTAM G KRISHNA

5 CAP23UG600666 CHAITHRA G

6 CAP23UG611420 ARYA B

7 CAP23UG591197 ASIYA T.M.

8 CAP23UG567864 KARTHIKA V

9 CAP23UG521895 SARA JOJY

10 CAP23UG526543 MOHAMMED NOWFAL A

11 CAP23UG596262 PRAVEENA.K.S

12 CAP23UG508798 HRITIKA BASU

13 CAP23UG596083 SAHAD MUNAVIR O

14 CAP23UG522734 ASWATHY P

15 CAP23UG590320 SHAN MUHAMMED

16 CAP23UG542171 ANJANA DAS K

17 CAP23UG545564 ABIJITH C

18 CAP23UG543667 AHALYA . S

19 CAP23UG602727 VAISHNAVI C

Govt.Victoria College ,Palakkad

UG Admission 2023

  BA ENGLISH PH STUDENTS LIST



20 CAP23UG564690 MOHAMMED ANFAS A

21 CAP23UG600582 AKSHAY. A.M

22 CAP23UG522643 AKHIL RAJEEVAN

23 CAP23UG599880 MOHAMMAD JUNAID

24 CAP23UG504854 A MOHAMMED RAYYAN

25 CAP23UG522954 GOWTHAM S

26 CAP23UG577264 R . GUNA

27 CAP23UG516651 KIRANDEV C

28 CAP23UG550442

THAMANNA 

ABOOBACKER

29 CAP23UG599896

BADUSHA ABDUL 

RAHMAN

30 CAP23UG589773 DILSHA S

31 CAP23UG562072 SHIBIL. P

32 CAP23UG548042 VIJEESH K

33 CAP23UG584606 ANSHID P



Sl  no  CAP ID Name

1 CAP23UG595568 MELIZA MARIA JISHU

2 CAP23UG517428 PRANAV. N

3 CAP23UG516076 DEVIKA D

4 CAP23UG500691 FARHAN M

5 CAP23UG606371 SAFA JEBIN

6 CAP23UG524904 AFREENA PARVIN A

7 CAP23UG513501

MUHAMMED 

MUSADHIK

8 CAP23UG589343 AKASH. P

9 CAP23UG601490 VYSHNAV VASUDEV

10 CAP23UG567864 KARTHIKA V

11 CAP23UG590320 SHAN MUHAMMED

12 CAP23UG585100 MITHRA VINOD

13 CAP23UG563867

MEENAKSHI R 

KRISHNA

Govt.Victoria College ,Palakkad

UG Admission 2023

BSC Chemistry PH STUDENTS LIST



Sl  no  CAP ID Name

1 CAP23UG595568

MELIZA MARIA 

JISHU

2 CAP23UG516076 DEVIKA D

3 CAP23UG517428 PRANAV. N

4 CAP23UG561943

MUHAMMED SINAN 

P P

5 CAP23UG524904 AFREENA PARVIN A

6 CAP23UG531622 MRIDUL M

7 CAP23UG513501

MUHAMMED 

MUSADHIK

8 CAP23UG589343 AKASH. P

9 CAP23UG517187 SNEHA . K.V

10 CAP23UG600882

MADHAV 

VENUGOPAL

11 CAP23UG577189 T H MAYOOKH

12 CAP23UG533939 RIYA THESNI K V

13 CAP23UG590320 SHAN MUHAMMED

14 CAP23UG567864 KARTHIKA V

15 CAP23UG563867

MEENAKSHI R 

KRISHNA

16 CAP23UG585100 MITHRA VINOD

Govt.Victoria College ,Palakkad

UG Admission 2023

 BSC Botany PH STUDENTS LIST



Sl  no  CAP ID Name

1 CAP23UG501977 NANDHANA ROY

2 CAP23UG604969 ABIN GIJO

3 CAP23UG540213 ARUN M

4 CAP23UG567619 MALAVIKA. M

5 CAP23UG537127 ANAGHA V V

6 CAP23UG567034 AKSHAYA.M

7 CAP23UG593108 INDU C

8 CAP23UG505495
MUHAMMED 

HISHAM

9 CAP23UG590164
SHYAM KRISHNAN 

A

10 CAP23UG600067 ARYA K

11 CAP23UG519068 ANAL K K

12 CAP23UG601570 ISHAQALI. C.P

13 CAP23UG587823 ABDUL WAHAB

14 CAP23UG508822 ANJALI P C

15 CAP23UG526543
MOHAMMED 

NOWFAL A

16 CAP23UG533570 ANUGRAH O

17 CAP23UG520760 ABUTHAHIR P

18 CAP23UG562594 ANTO ASWINTH S

19 CAP23UG560899 JINCY H

20 CAP23UG533890 NAVEENRAJ P R

21 CAP23UG566272
ADITHYA KRISHNA 

.K

Govt.Victoria College ,Palakkad

UG Admission 2023

B.Com Finance PH STUDENTS LIST



22 CAP23UG560768 SASWATH S

23 CAP23UG500055 BHAVANA G N

24 CAP23UG516867 AKSHAY N

25 CAP23UG590290 NASEEF P

26 CAP23UG570379 AJITH A

27 CAP23UG554069
SOORYA DEV M 

SURESH

28 CAP23UG578678 ADHARSH S

29 CAP23UG535961
MUHAMMED 

MUSTHAFA K T

30 CAP23UG562468 SHIJIL P T

31 CAP23UG590320 SHAN MUHAMMED

32 CAP23UG549073 SANDRA T

33 CAP23UG564690
MOHAMMED 

ANFAS A

34 CAP23UG554654 MIDHUN P V

35 CAP23UG600582 AKSHAY. A.M

36 CAP23UG524358 SIDHARTH . S

37 CAP23UG553381 PRANAV V

38 CAP23UG510903 RAJESH R

39 CAP23UG509586 YUVARAJ T S

40 CAP23UG554443 SREEKUTTAN . S

41 CAP23UG516651 KIRANDEV C

42 CAP23UG517172 RAHUL MENON. A

43 CAP23UG606680 HARIKUTTAN M



44 CAP23UG523453 ANISHMA R

45 CAP23UG592973 REENU K C

46 CAP23UG535547 AJSAL K T

47 CAP23UG539054 ANJALI S

48 CAP23UG555195 AAMIR SUHAIL. H

49 CAP23UG571247 AKSHAY. M

50 CAP23UG584294 ASHIF A



Sl  no  CAP ID Name

1 CAP23UG542387 ADHILA V V

2 CAP23UG595568

MELIZA MARIA 

JISHU

3 CAP23UG500691 FARHAN M

4 CAP23UG516076 DEVIKA D

5 CAP23UG570446 THEJASREE P S

6 CAP23UG518656 ARUNDATHY E T

7 CAP23UG589067

MANOSMITA 

RANA

8 CAP23UG522266

ABDUL SALAM M 

A

9 CAP23UG612741

VINITHA 

RABEKKA T

10 CAP23UG523478

MUHAMMED 

SINAN M

11 CAP23UG520760 ABUTHAHIR P

12 CAP23UG577291

MUHAMMED 

FATHAH N

13 CAP23UG512034 NANDU SAJEEV

14 CAP23UG547804

MUHAMMED 

MUASSIR P K

15 CAP23UG595345

RASHIDA 

MINNATH

16 CAP23UG563867

MEENAKSHI R 

KRISHNA

17 CAP23UG504854

A MOHAMMED 

RAYYAN

Govt.Victoria College ,Palakkad

UG Admission 2023

BSC PSYCHOLOGY PH STUDENTS LIST



Sl  no  CAP ID Name

1 CAP23UG516076 DEVIKA D

2 CAP23UG517428 PRANAV. N

3 CAP23UG500691 FARHAN M

4 CAP23UG518656 ARUNDATHY E T

5 CAP23UG524904 AFREENA PARVIN A

6 CAP23UG533243 SANJANA SANKAR

7 CAP23UG590320 SHAN MUHAMMED

Govt.Victoria College ,Palakkad

UG Admission 2023

BSC PHYSICS PH STUDENTS LIST



Sl  no  CAP ID Name

1 CAP23UG611089 V SREELEKSHMI

2 CAP23UG595568 MELIZA MARIA JISHU

3 CAP23UG550915 AMAL PAUL

4 CAP23UG516076 DEVIKA D

5 CAP23UG500691 FARHAN M

6 CAP23UG517428 PRANAV. N

7 CAP23UG518656 ARUNDATHY E T

8 CAP23UG602665 ADITHYAN K P

9 CAP23UG606371 SAFA JEBIN

10 CAP23UG589343 AKASH. P

11 CAP23UG592249 ROYES FRANCIS

Govt.Victoria College ,Palakkad

UG Admission 2023

 BSC Maths PH STUDENTS LIST



Sl  no  CAP ID Name

1 CAP23UG530508 NAJIYA K N

2 CAP23UG551303 NARMADA RAVI P

3 CAP23UG594305 NAJAH.U

4 CAP23UG571147 MUHSINA.K

5 CAP23UG509200 GAUTAM G KRISHNA

6 CAP23UG609195 SANTHOSH K P

7 CAP23UG593108 INDU C

8 CAP23UG567339 ADILSHAN AKBAR.P

9 CAP23UG511100 RITHUL DEV P S

10 CAP23UG600666 CHAITHRA G

11 CAP23UG562594 ANTO ASWINTH S

12 CAP23UG612741 VINITHA RABEKKA T

13 CAP23UG508798 HRITIKA BASU

14 CAP23UG610175 VIDYA

15 CAP23UG611420 ARYA B

16 CAP23UG534211 MAJASIYA U

17 CAP23UG596262 PRAVEENA.K.S

18 CAP23UG583656 GOPIKA . K . J

19 CAP23UG525975 MUHAMMED SADHIK V K

20 CAP23UG593715 JAYAPRAKASH S

21 CAP23UG577291 MUHAMMED FATHAH N

22 CAP23UG544726 JAYARAM K

Govt.Victoria College ,Palakkad

UG Admission 2023

 BA HISTORY PH STUDENTS LIST



23 CAP23UG587029 AKASH M A

24 CAP23UG517087 ANASOOYA K

25 CAP23UG579582 PARAMES . P

26 CAP23UG548183 VINOD D

27 CAP23UG566717 SAHEER E K

28 CAP23UG522734 ASWATHY P

29 CAP23UG561586 NEEHARA N

30 CAP23UG600582 AKSHAY. A.M

31 CAP23UG582006 NAYAN N

32 CAP23UG545103 NANDHANA.P.K

33 CAP23UG522670 BHAVYA.B

34 CAP23UG545564 ABIJITH C

35 CAP23UG554443 SREEKUTTAN . S

36 CAP23UG522643 AKHIL RAJEEVAN

37 CAP23UG529794 SAJIL S

38 CAP23UG595345 RASHIDA MINNATH

39 CAP23UG588882 AROMAL M A

40 CAP23UG539504 ASWATHY K S

41 CAP23UG563032 NAVEEN KUMAR.S

42 CAP23UG593457 FATHIMA HISHARA . C.K

43 CAP23UG522954 GOWTHAM S

44 CAP23UG530910 APARNA K

45 CAP23UG504854 A MOHAMMED RAYYAN



46 CAP23UG543667 AHALYA . S

47 CAP23UG606737 AKSHAYA S

48 CAP23UG584663 SREEDHU P

49 CAP23UG588452 JADEERA

50 CAP23UG545088 KAPILAN B

51 CAP23UG589773 DILSHA S

52 CAP23UG562072 SHIBIL. P

53 CAP23UG510933 ASWANI . S

54 CAP23UG592973 REENU K C

55 CAP23UG602727 VAISHNAVI C

56 CAP23UG555195 AAMIR SUHAIL. H

57 CAP23UG508811 MOHAMMED MAHBOOB PT

58 CAP23UG577264 R . GUNA

59 CAP23UG534934 SARIKA .S

60 CAP23UG599896 BADUSHA ABDUL RAHMAN

61 CAP23UG532431 ARUNNATH K

62 CAP23UG606680 HARIKUTTAN M

63 CAP23UG567915 SHANOOP S

64 CAP23UG584294 ASHIF A

65 CAP23UG587153 THILAK S S

66 CAP23UG596042 BIBIN K P

67 CAP23UG503708 MUHAMMED FAIZ . O



Sl  no  CAP ID Name

1 CAP23UG577312 JOHAN JOE KATTADY

2 CAP23UG511100 RITHUL DEV P S

3 CAP23UG521895 SARA JOJY

4 CAP23UG525975
MUHAMMED SADHIK 

V K

5 CAP23UG581206
FATHIMA HANEENA.P 

T

6 CAP23UG610175 VIDYA

7 CAP23UG590997 SURYA . M. K

8 CAP23UG522670 BHAVYA.B

9 CAP23UG587029 AKASH M A

10 CAP23UG508269 ABHIJITH. C. S

11 CAP23UG583656 GOPIKA . K . J

12 CAP23UG587331 SANDEEP M

13 CAP23UG537324 SOORAJ .P

14 CAP23UG512465 NIKHIL RAJ A

15 CAP23UG579582 PARAMES . P

16 CAP23UG596262 PRAVEENA.K.S

17 CAP23UG552813 ADITI MOHANDASS

18 CAP23UG548183 VINOD D

Govt.Victoria College ,Palakkad

UG Admission 2023

 BA MALAYALAM PH STUDENTS LIST



19 CAP23UG600582 AKSHAY. A.M

20 CAP23UG518652 RISVANA RISLI V

21 CAP23UG522734 ASWATHY P

22 CAP23UG529794 SAJIL S

23 CAP23UG543667 AHALYA . S

24 CAP23UG545103 NANDHANA.P.K

25 CAP23UG582006 NAYAN N

26 CAP23UG580377 ADHITHYAN N

27 CAP23UG522643 AKHIL RAJEEVAN

28 CAP23UG592973 REENU K C

29 CAP23UG564690 MOHAMMED ANFAS A

30 CAP23UG539504 ASWATHY K S

31 CAP23UG510933 ASWANI . S

32 CAP23UG584663 SREEDHU P

33 CAP23UG550442
THAMANNA 

ABOOBACKER

34 CAP23UG522954 GOWTHAM S

35 CAP23UG606737 AKSHAYA S

36 CAP23UG577264 R . GUNA

37 CAP23UG612741 VINITHA RABEKKA T

38 CAP23UG602727 VAISHNAVI C



39 CAP23UG589773 DILSHA S

40 CAP23UG571464 KIRAN M

41 CAP23UG599896
BADUSHA ABDUL 

RAHMAN

42 CAP23UG567915 SHANOOP S

43 CAP23UG576839 ALSHAD H

44 CAP23UG539054 ANJALI S

45 CAP23UG584294 ASHIF A

46 CAP23UG587153 THILAK S S

47 CAP23UG553426
NAJIYATHUL JUMANA 

K

48 CAP23UG545119
MUHAMMED BILAL V 

P

49 CAP23UG523826 MALIK IBRAHIM .M.S

50 CAP23UG534934 SARIKA .S



Sl  no  CAP ID Name

1 CAP23UG561586 NEEHARA N

2 CAP23UG534934 SARIKA .S

3 CAP23UG583656 GOPIKA . K . J

Govt.Victoria College ,Palakkad

UG Admission 2023

 BA SANSKRIT PH STUDENTS LIST



Sl  no  CAP ID Name

1 CAP23UG526543
MOHAMMED 

NOWFAL A

2 CAP23UG593715 JAYAPRAKASH S

3 CAP23UG563032 NAVEEN KUMAR.S

Govt.Victoria College ,Palakkad

UG Admission 2023

 BA TAMIL PH STUDENTS LIST



Sl  no  CAP ID Name

1 CAP23UG595568 MELIZA MARIA JISHU

2 CAP23UG516076 DEVIKA D

3 CAP23UG517428 PRANAV. N

4 CAP23UG561943 MUHAMMED SINAN P P

5 CAP23UG500691 FARHAN M

6 CAP23UG570446 THEJASREE P S

7 CAP23UG524904 AFREENA PARVIN A

8 CAP23UG523478 MUHAMMED SINAN M

9 CAP23UG513501

MUHAMMED 

MUSADHIK

10 CAP23UG589343 AKASH. P

11 CAP23UG600882 MADHAV VENUGOPAL

12 CAP23UG540198 VYSHNAV K V

13 CAP23UG577189 T H MAYOOKH

14 CAP23UG596083 SAHAD MUNAVIR O

15 CAP23UG601490 VYSHNAV VASUDEV

16 CAP23UG590320 SHAN MUHAMMED

17 CAP23UG567864 KARTHIKA V

18 CAP23UG543958 MUFFASSIR A P

19 CAP23UG583692 ALAN N

20 CAP23UG563867 MEENAKSHI R KRISHNA

21 CAP23UG585100 MITHRA VINOD

Govt.Victoria College ,Palakkad

UG Admission 2023

 BSC ZOOLOGY PH STUDENTS LIST
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